
Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
213 Journey To The Past TDE CO DANCE TEAM Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
189 Girl In The Mirror Allegro Dance Academy Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
183 I Don't Wanna Show Off Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
185 Don't Rain On My Parade Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
8 God Bless the Child TNT Dance Studio Platinum 10
7 Beautiful Dreamer Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 9
3 Runaway Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 8

34 For The Mad TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 7
44 Unlike Me TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 6
4 The Lord's Prayer Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 5
5 She's Dancing Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 4
1 Jenny Of Oldstones Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 3
6 Worthy Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 2
2 Send In The Clowns Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
21 Make It Look Easy Allegro Dance Academy High Gold 7
25 Throwback Love TNT Dance Studio Platinum 6
26 Hey, Look Me Over Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 5
24 Mannequin TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 4

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo Style: Jazz

L.A. DanceMagic Boston 23-24
Competition Results

Age: Mini Division: Solo Style: Contemporary



22 Up a Lazy River Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 3
23 Orange Colored Sky Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 2
20 The Journey TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
11 Fields Of Gold Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 4
12 The Light That Never Fails Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 3
13 You Raise Me Up Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 2
10 Mercy Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
9 The Boy Next Door Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
17 Dance Without You Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 3
18 Butterfly Fly Away TNT Dance Studio Platinum 2
19 Bambi Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
16 Darktown Strutters Ball TNT Dance Studio Platinum 3
15 Sandman Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 2
14 Let Yourself Go Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
27 Kitri Act 3 Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
45 Here in Oslo Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 27
51 Power Over Me TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 26
52 If Not My Heart Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 25
41 Clotho Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 24
59 Ascend TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 23
54 Hopeful Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 22
61 Reclaim Your Ground Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 21

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Ballet

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Contemporary



53 THE HUNTER Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 20
58 Mr. Cellophane New England School of Dance Platinum 19
29 Gasping For Air TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 17
50 Fought And Lost Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 17
42 Colomb Drouin Dance Center Platinum 16
39 Chop & Change New England School of Dance Platinum 15
47 JournEve TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 14
60 Dark Side Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 13
46 Numb Drouin Dance Center Platinum 12
38 When The Deal Goes Down Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 11
36 Magic Hour Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 10
40 Dynamite Mine Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 9
32 Every Time It Rains Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 8
28 Of The Marsh New England School of Dance Platinum 7
31 What Good Am I Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 6
30 The Louder I Call Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 5
37 Love Club Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 4
48 Air New England School of Dance Double Platinum 3
56 Us Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
57 Escape Artist Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
90 Walking Papers Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 6
88 Lash Out Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 5
84 Got To Be Real Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 4
92 Do Right New England School of Dance Platinum 3
87 I Love Being Here With You Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 2
85 Feeling Good Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
77 METAMORPHOSIS Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 10
69 REASON TO STAY Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 9
75 Pointless Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 8
66 Next Plane Out New England School of Dance Platinum 7
70 TRY A LITTLE TENDERNESS Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 6
74 Fields Of Gold Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 5
73 Mary TDE CO DANCE TEAM Double Platinum 4
71 Once Upon Another Time Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 3
72 No One Knows Who I Am Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 2
67 This Woman's Work Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Lyrical



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
62 SHOWTUNE Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 3
89 Trolley Song Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 2
63 Lola New England School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
83 You've Got Time Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 2
82 Why Can't I Cry Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
80 Fight With Grace Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 3
78 VIRTUAL INSANITY Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 2
79 Sittin On The Dock Of The Bay Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
97 Alpha Omega Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 22

110 Dreams Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 21
100 Somewhere Only We Know Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 20
103 ALREADY GONE Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 19
96 The Conversation Drouin Dance Center Platinum 18

115 Northern Attitude Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 17
114 CHERRY TREE Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 16
112 Yella Flicka B TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 15
101 The Grudge TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 14
109 SEVEN DEVILS Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 13
111 With You Always Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 12
102 Georgia Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 11
107 Moonlight Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 10
118 Always On My Mind Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 9
99 Delilah Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 8

108 IN THE SHADOWS Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 7
117 I Think Of You Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 6
98 Get It While You Can Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 5

116 Generique Drouin Dance Center Double Platinum 4
105 She Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 3
104 I Saw Your Face Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 2
95 Amen Allegro Dance Academy Double Platinum 1

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Solo Style: Tap



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
141 Where The Wind Blows Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 6
142 If They Could See Me Now Drouin Dance Center Platinum 5
140 AT LAST Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 4
139 They Just Keep Moving the 

Line
Drouin Dance Center Double Platinum 3

138 Life of the Party Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
143 I Put A Spell On You Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
132 Impossible Dream TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 9
129 THE LONELY Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 8
131 When I Get There Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 7
126 EASE MY MIND Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 6
130 A SONG FOR YOU Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 5
128 JE SUIS MALADE Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 4
125 Fields of Gold Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 3
127 Something in the Orange Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
124 The Weakness In Me Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
136 Greatest Star TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
134 She Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 4
135 I am who I am TNT Dance Studio Platinum 3
133 Titanium Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 2
123 Close Every Door Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
119 Stand By Me Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 4
122 Higher Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 3
120 I Never Meant Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 2
121 Hanuman Drouin Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Solo Style: Musical Theatre



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
195 I Can Shake It Like That Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
205 Note To God Dance Unlimited, LLC High Gold 2
217 BEAUTIFUL THING Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
186 Mechanical Dolls TNT Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
193 Wild Things Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
216 Smile Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 2
232 The Flower That Shattered 

The Stone
Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
145 Chariot Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 2
147 Mr. Lonely Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
148 Industry Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
150 Money, Money, Money TNT Dance Studio Platinum 2
152 Le Jazz Hot Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Hip Hop

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Ballet

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
153 Anything You Can Do Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance High Gold 2
167 Stepsister's Lament TNT Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
156 Look Alive Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
170 Oh, What a Beautiful Morning Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
160 WHAT'S HERE IS GONE Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 4
168 This Must Be the Place Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 3
158 Sleeping Lotus Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 2
157 The Dance Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
162 CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF OF 

YOU
Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
154 Better Together TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
163 Mirror Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
169 Jet Set TNT Dance Studio Platinum 2
165 ANYTHING YOU CAN DO Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz Funk

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Tap



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
137 Nobody Sleeps Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
174 Bills Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 3
175 Dark Times Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 2
172 Always Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
159 White Winter Hymnal Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 7
166 Rain Song Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 6
151 Happiness Does Not Wait Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 5
164 CAN'T HIDE WHAT'S INSIDE Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 4
161 Anthem for a 17 Year Old Girl Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 3

171 Incomplete Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
155 I Won't Crumble Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
177 Me and My Shadow Drouin Dance Center Platinum 4
181 STEAM HEAT Arts Edge Dance Company Double Platinum 3
149 The Lady is a Tramp Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
176 This Will Be Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
173 HABITS Arts Edge Dance Company Platinum 2
180 The Final Curtain Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
178 Supercut Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance High Gold 3
146 Joy in Repetition Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 2
179 Burden Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
229 Newsies TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
190 Blue Skies Over Rainbows Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
237 Fabulous Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
194 Le Festin Allegro Dance Academy High Gold 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
238 In Another Life Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
199 Independent Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
204 Tomorrow Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
233 Stepsister's Lament Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
209 Don't Give Up On Me Allegro Dance Academy High Gold 2
235 Rhythm Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
202 How Great Thou Art Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Tap

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Ballet

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Ballet

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group Style: Musical Theatre



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
200 Dreamer Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 4
220 Hunters Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 3
188 Shake it Out Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 2
236 The Raven Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
225 Let's Go Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 2
198 When You're Smilin' Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
201 The Climb TNT Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
203 Take it Up a Step Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
219 Way of Looking at the World Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
210 Coffee in a Cardboard Cup Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 6
211 All Aboard TNT Dance Studio Platinum 5
222 Sisters TNT Dance Studio Platinum 4
214 Vive Le Swing Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 3
208 Blue Skies Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
234 Somebody To Love Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
290 Remembrance Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Tap

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Ballet

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
259 The Letter TNT Dance Studio Platinum 6
244 Song to the Siren Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 5
253 Bonjour Drouin Dance Center Platinum 4
273 My Destiny TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 3
250 I Know a Place Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
292 Bob In The Rain Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
248 Boss Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
243 My Style Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 2
262 Shimmy In Paree Drouin Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
258 I Look To You Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 3
267 Christmas Song Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 2
278 The Promise New England School of Dance Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
272 Sinking Feeling Drouin Dance Center Platinum 3
269 If I Lay Here Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
245 Time Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
241 Oh My My Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
268 Wanderers Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 4
282 Walking On Air TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 3
270 How Do I Live Without Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 2
256 Iron Man Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Jazz Funk

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Small Group Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
289 On the Sunny Side of the 

Street
Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 2

275 Cry To Me Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
251 I'm Just a Girl Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
281 Listen! Drouin Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
187 Hernando's Hideaway Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
192 When You Believe Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
239 Like A City Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 2
223 Gravity Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
221 One Busy Week Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance Platinum 2
212 Personal Jesus Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
230 The Meeting TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 1

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Tap

Age: Senior Division: Small Group Style: Jazz



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
224 Carmen Sandiego Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
277 Lost Souls Of The Bermuda 

Triangle
Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 3

242 Will You Be There Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 2
287 Ubiquity Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
263 Indecisive TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
260 I Have Faith Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 3
254 Burn TDE CO DANCE TEAM Double Platinum 2
294 Vanishing Act Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
286 Think Pink Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 2
249 MAMMA MIA! Arts Edge Dance Company Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
247 Love Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
288-A Where's Your Head At TDE CO DANCE TEAM Platinum 2

291 Angels Sing Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Tap

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Large Group Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group Style: Tap



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
284 Ode To A Love Lost Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 2
266 Cold Case Love Allegro Dance Academy Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
255 Greenback Boogie Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
276 I'll Never Love Again Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
285 Stranger Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
215 Inside Out Allegro Dance Academy Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
228 Someone In the Crowd Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
231 My Way Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
293 Grand Romantic Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 2
264 I Can Hear Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Line Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Line Style: Open

Age: Junior  Division: Line Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Large Group Style: Open

Age: Senior Division: Large Group Style: Contemporary

Age: Senior Division: Large Group Style: Jazz

Age: Senior Division: Large Group Style: Lyrical



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
295 They Just Keep Moving The 

Line
Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 3

279 I Got You Diane Kelley Dance Studio Platinum 2
246 Just Fine Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
283 Tomorrow Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
274 The Fear Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
288 Bela Lugosi's Dead Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
207 You Raise Me Up Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
218 Android Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
227 Out There Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
182 When You're An Addams Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Age: Preteen Division: Extended Line Style: Lyrical

Age: Preteen Division: Extended Line Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Preteen Division: Extended Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Preteen Division: Extended Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Senior Division: Line Style: Open

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Line Style: Open



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
197 I Love Rock And Roll Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
265 Don't Bring Tomorrow Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
261 Wild West Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
257 All That Jazz Allegro Dance Academy Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
252 Burial Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
271 Friend Like Me Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
280 The Rains Of Castamere Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
240 I Won't Dance Diane Kelley Dance Studio Double Platinum 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Metal Place
226 The Nightmare Dance Unlimited, LLC Platinum 1

Age: Preteen Division: Production Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Tap

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Contemporary

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Hip Hop

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Jazz

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Lyrical

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Musical Theatre

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line Style: Open

Age: Preteen Division: Extended Line Style: Tap



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
213 Journey To The Past TDE CO DANCE TEAM 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
189 Girl In The Mirror Allegro Dance Academy 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
183 I Don't Wanna Show Off Diane Kelley Dance Studio 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
14 Let Yourself Go Diane Kelley Dance Studio 5
20 The Journey TDE CO DANCE TEAM 4
6 Worthy Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 3

10 Mercy Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
2 Send In The Clowns Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
73 Mary TDE CO DANCE TEAM 10
30 The Louder I Call Diane Kelley Dance Studio 9
37 Love Club Diane Kelley Dance Studio 8
48 Air New England School of Dance 7
56 Us Diane Kelley Dance Studio 6
57 Escape Artist Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 5
82 Why Can't I Cry Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 4
71 Once Upon Another Time Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 3
72 No One Knows Who I Am Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
67 This Woman's Work Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

L.A. DanceMagic Denver 23-24
 Overall Competition Results

Age: Mini Division: Solo

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo

Age: Junior  Division: Solo

Age: Preteen Division: Solo

Age: Senior Division: Solo

Age: Teen Division: Solo



139 They Just Keep Moving the 
Line

Drouin Dance Center 10

138 Life of the Party Diane Kelley Dance Studio 9
121 Hanuman Drouin Dance Center 8
104 I Saw Your Face Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 7
123 Close Every Door Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 6
95 Amen Allegro Dance Academy 5

125 Fields of Gold Diane Kelley Dance Studio 4
127 Something in the Orange Diane Kelley Dance Studio 3
143 I Put A Spell On You Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
124 The Weakness In Me Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
205 Note To God Dance Unlimited, LLC 3
195 I Can Shake It Like That Dance Unlimited, LLC 2
217 BEAUTIFUL THING Arts Edge Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
186 Mechanical Dolls TNT Dance Studio 3
193 Wild Things Diane Kelley Dance Studio 2
232 The Flower That Shattered 

The Stone
Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
167 Stepsister's Lament TNT Dance Studio 5
148 Industry Dance Unlimited, LLC 4
170 Oh, What a Beautiful Morning Diane Kelley Dance Studio 3

152 Le Jazz Hot Diane Kelley Dance Studio 2
147 Mr. Lonely Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
165 ANYTHING YOU CAN DO Arts Edge Dance Company 5
157 The Dance Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 4
175 Dark Times Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 3
137 Nobody Sleeps Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
172 Always Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
180 The Final Curtain Diane Kelley Dance Studio 5
149 The Lady is a Tramp Diane Kelley Dance Studio 4
179 Burden Diane Kelley Dance Studio 3
176 This Will Be Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
155 I Won't Crumble Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
190 Blue Skies Over Rainbows Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance 3
229 Newsies TDE CO DANCE TEAM 2
237 Fabulous Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
204 Tomorrow Allegro Dance Academy 5
199 Independent Allegro Dance Academy 4
235 Rhythm Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 3
233 Stepsister's Lament Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
238 In Another Life Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
203 Take it Up a Step Diane Kelley Dance Studio 5
208 Blue Skies Diane Kelley Dance Studio 4
234 Somebody To Love Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 3
202 How Great Thou Art Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
236 The Raven Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
278 The Promise New England School of Dance 5
290 Remembrance Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 4
250 I Know a Place Diane Kelley Dance Studio 3
292 Bob In The Rain Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
245 Time Diane Kelley Dance Studio 1

Age: Teen Division: Small Group

Age: Senior Division: Small Group

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
270 How Do I Live Without Diane Kelley Dance Studio 5
275 Cry To Me Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 4
256 Iron Man Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 3
251 I'm Just a Girl Diane Kelley Dance Studio 2
281 Listen! Drouin Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
192 When You Believe Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
221 One Busy Week Betty Gundersen Studio of Dance 5
239 Like A City Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 4
230 The Meeting TDE CO DANCE TEAM 3
212 Personal Jesus Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
223 Gravity Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
287 Ubiquity Diane Kelley Dance Studio 5
291 Angels Sing Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 4
254 Burn TDE CO DANCE TEAM 3
294 Vanishing Act Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
249 MAMMA MIA! Arts Edge Dance Company 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
276 I'll Never Love Again Allegro Dance Academy 5
285 Stranger Allegro Dance Academy 4
255 Greenback Boogie Diane Kelley Dance Studio 3
284 Ode To A Love Lost Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
266 Cold Case Love Allegro Dance Academy 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
215 Inside Out Allegro Dance Academy 1

Age: Teen Division: Large Group

Age: Senior Division: Large Group

Age: Junior  Division: Line

Age: Preteen Division: Line

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
231 My Way Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
293 Grand Romantic Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 5
283 Tomorrow Diane Kelley Dance Studio 4
246 Just Fine Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 3
264 I Can Hear Diane Kelley Dance Studio 2
274 The Fear Diane Kelley Dance Studio 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
288 Bela Lugosi's Dead Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
197 I Love Rock And Roll Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 5
218 Android Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 4
182 When You're An Addams Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 3
207 You Raise Me Up Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
227 Out There Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
257 All That Jazz Allegro Dance Academy 5
240 I Won't Dance Diane Kelley Dance Studio 4
280 The Rains Of Castamere Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 3
252 Burial Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 2
265 Don't Bring Tomorrow Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
226 The Nightmare Dance Unlimited, LLC 1

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line

Age: Preteen Division: Production

Age: Teen Division: Line

Age: Senior Division: Line

Age: Preteen Division: Extended Line


